

S. No.90
Supp. list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (S) No. 283/2023

Ikhlaq Bashir Shawl and others ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.A. Qadri, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
24.07.2023

Notice to the respondents' returnable within two weeks, upon steps within one week by the counsel for the petitioners.

List on 16.08.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
24.07.2023
ARIF